                                          Data Sheet
Enhanced Multi-touch Capacitive Touch Screen Controller     AP389X
Apr. 2013  Rev. 1. 0                                               BCD Semiconductor Manufacturing Limited
1
General Description
The AP389X is a low-cost high-resolution single chip
solution for APA capacitive touch screen. It is an
8-bit single cycle 8051 microcontroller with I2C

Blank: Tray
TR: Tape & Reel
Ordering Information
AP389    -
Circuit Type
Package Temperature Range Part Number Marking ID Packing Type
QFN-7x7-56
-40 to 95°C
AP3890FN-G1 AP3890FN-G1 Tray
AP3890FNTR-G1 AP3890FN-G1 Tape & Reel
QFN-8x8-68
AP3891FN-G1 AP3891FN-G1 Tray
AP3891FNTR-G1 AP3891FN-G1 Tape & Reel
QFN-8x8-68
AP3892FN-G1 AP3892FN-G1 Tray
AP3892FNTR-G1 AP3892FN-G1 Tape & Reel
BCD Semiconductor's Pb-free products, as designated with "G1" in the part number, are RoHS compliant and
green.
Package
FN: QFN-7×7-56